
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Inês Palma 128 332 Cmod 8 10 18 18

2º Sara Pinto 151 654 JCLx 5 5 10 10

3º Joana Ribeiro 137 224 EJND 8 8 8

1º Madalena Vasques 146 259 ULHT 10 5 15 15

2º Carolina Coelho 137 040 ADP 6 6 6

1º Inês Faria 127 721 TJDk 5 8 13 19

2º Gabriela Reis 123 805 GCP 10 10 10

3º Erica Santos 138 958 EJND 5 5 5

<48Kg Maria Oliveira 119 950 SCP 10 10 0

1º Catarina Silva 131 533 AJAm 11 9 10 30 30

1º Maria Oliveira 119 950 SCP 8 12 20 30

3º Maria Damas 153 275 ULHT 8 12 20 28

4º Catarina Valentim 125 253 TJDk 6 10 16 16

5º Iara Correia 147 667 GRGc 10 10 15

6º Maria Abecassis 145 037 SAD 5 8 13 13

7º Matilde Cruz 153 665 GCP 5 6 11 11

8º Rosa Pereira 142 159 JCLx 6 6 6

8º Matilde Leitão 132 173 JCP 6 6 6

10º Beatriz Costa 131 147 CBSu 5 5 5

10º Catarina Santos 142 181 TJDk 5 5 5

<44Kg Inês Faria 127 721 TJDk 6 6 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

1º Ana Nobre 134 569 EJND 13 11 13 37 37

2º Isabel Damas 153 274 ULHT 8 8 10 26 26

3º Iara Machado 141 952 TJDk 7 9 16 23

4º Carolina Nunes 124 098 JCLx 10 7 5 22 22

5º Rita Almeida 129 448 AJAm 6 8 7 21 21

6º Matilde Tristão 131 325 EJND 5 7 12 12

7º Luísa Malundo 149 946 FTV 5 5 10

8º Inês Marques 141 199 ULHT 5 5 5

<48Kg Iara Correia 147 667 GRGc 5 5 0

< 48Kg Maria Damas 153 275 ULHT 8 8 0

1º Raquel Brás 141 493 TJDk 12 10 10 32 32

2º Clara Fernandes 124 204 SAD 10 8 12 30 30

3º Mariana Patrício 155 683 JCLx 5 5 10

4º Beatriz Duarte 145 200 ULHT 5 5 5

4º Margarida Cruz 150 595 ULHT 5 5 5

< 52Kg Luisa Malundo 149 946 FTV 5 5 0

< 52Kg Iara Machado 141 952 TJDk 7 7 0

1º Letícia Martins 135 950 EJND 11 11 22 22

1º Marta Amorim 142 328 IJPF 9 7 16 22

3º Laura Santos 156 395 EJND 5 5 5

< 57Kg Mariana Patrício 155 683 JCLx 5 5 0

>63Kg Maria Vardzukashvil 153 066 SCP 9 9 0

1º Constança Lopes 140 183 TJDk 8 8 21

2º Maria Vardzukashvil 153 066 SCP 10 10 19
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS FEMININOS

<70Kg Fábia Conceição 125 991 SLB 12 12 0

<63Kg Marta Amorim 142 328 IJPF 6 6 0

1º Fábia Conceição 125 991 SLB 10 10 20 32

2º Taís Pina 135 954 EJND 8 5 13 13

<63Kg Constança Lopes 140 183 TJDk 8 8 0

<78Kg Erica Paim 147 503 SLB 6 6 0

>78Kg Carolina Pinto 138 881 EJND 9 9 0

1º Erica Paim 147 503 SLB 8 8 14

2º Mariana Fernades 152 683 SLB 10 10 10

<63Kg Constança Lopes 140 183 TJDk 5 5 0

1º Carolina Pinto 138 881 EJND 10 10 19

2º Margarida Bernardo 152 305 CIMM 8 8 8

3º Leonor Rodrigues 146 613 SLB 5 5 5
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

1º Iuri Barros 135 337 SLB 8 10 10 28 28

2º Francisco Caravana 156573 CMlt 11 11 20

3º Gonçalo Guerreiro 122593 EJND 8 9 17 17

4º Francisco Bergano 148 547 JCLx 5 5 5 15 15

5º José Gonçalves 145 788 JCLx 6 8 14 14

6º Afonso Rebelo 128 024 CBSu 6 6 12 12

7º Afonso Almeida 155 876 JCLx 5 5 5

< 38Kg Daniel Viegas 130 863 CNSu 13 13 0

1º Diogo Fonseca 142 289 SLB 10 9 19 29

1º Daniel Viegas 130 863 CNSu 5 11 16 29

3º Tomás Fonseca 136 526 SAD 8 9 17 27

4º Diogo Marques 148 221 JCLx 9 7 7 23 23

5º Gonçalo Lampreia 137 419 SLB 11 11 22

6º Afonso Matos 140 842 JCP 12 9 21 21

7º Tiago Vistas 151 546 GRGc 7 5 12 19

8º Luca Dias 131 218 GCP 5 6 11 17

9º Tomás Cruz 146 490 ULHT 5 5 5 15 15

10º Eduardo Garcia 123 230 OSJ 6 6 12 12

11º André Farinha 130 929 CACO 5 5 5

11º Miguel Gaspar 133 076 JCOd 5 5 5

11º Bruno Marques 136 673 CIMM 5 5 5

< 42Kg Miguel Bastos 146 784 SLB 5 5 0

< 42Kg João Matos 143 693 CNSu 7 7 0

< 34Kg Francisco Caravana 156573 CMlt 9 9 0

1º Diogo Carvalho 128 132 GCP 10 8 18 29

1º Henrique Ferreira 137 547 SAD 7 11 18 29
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

3º João Matos 143 692 CNSu 8 12 20 27

4º Paulo Lopes 148 009 JCLx 5 7 6 18 18

5º Vasco Coutinho 131 168 CBSu 5 5 10 15

6º Pedro Simões 140 905 CIMM 5 9 14 14

7º Duarte Oliveira 132 219 SAD 10 10 10

7º Miguel Bastos 146 784 SLB 5 5 10

7º Francisco Alcobia 132 114 CBSu 5 5 10

7º Leonardo Ramos 132 212 SLB 5 5 10 10

11º Alex Santos 143 116 FTV 7 7 7

12º Caetano Pais 127 468 CMCr 5 5 5

12º Tomás Girão 130 845 CMCr 5 5 5

12º Daniel Ferreira 141 410 ULHT 5 5 5

< 46Kg Ricardo Ferreira 127 857 GRGc 5 5 0

< 46Kg António Francisco 141409 ULHT 6 6 0

< 38Kg Gonçalo Lampreia 137 419 SLB 11 11 0

< 38Kg Diogo Fonseca 142 289 SLB 10 10 0

< 38Kg Tomás Fonseca 136 526 SAD 10 10 0

< 38Kg Luca Dias 131 218 GCP 6 6 0

< 38Kg Tiago Vistas 151 546 GRGc 7 7 0

1º Francisco Bastos 123 404 OSJ 9 12 21 33

1º Tomás Freitas 127 798 SLB 12 12 33

3º João Sousa 115 867 EJND 10 9 19 27

4º Francisco Coelho 123 410 ULHT 10 10 22

5º Rodrigo Barros 127 466 CMCr 6 5 11 21

6º Lourenço Holtreman 149 888 GCP 5 10 15 20

7º António Francisco 141 409 ULHT 6 6 12 18

8º Miguel Dias 146 483 ULHT 5 7 12 17

9º Francisco Oliveira 126 057 SLB 7 5 12 12

9º Vasco Cabral 136 317 FSEs 7 7 12

11º Rafael Costa 140 841 JCP 5 5 10 10

11º Ricardo Ferreira 127 857 GRGc 5 5 10

Zonal Open Total Final< 46Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

13º Gonçalo Girante 135 234 ULHT 9 9 9

14º Francisco Gomes 135 001 CMCr 5 5 5

14º Tomás Dias 134 992 CMCr 5 5 5

< 50Kg João Lopes 128317 CMod 7 7 0

< 50Kg Sebastião Paulo 137 033 SRCs 7 7 0

< 42Kg Francisco Alcobia 132 114 CBSu 5 5 0

< 55Kg Lourenço Canhão 132 615 CBSu 5 5 0

< 50Kg Tiago Silva 129 189 CMod 5 5 0

< 50Kg Guilherme Costa 156 220 SAD 6 6 0

< 42Kg Henrique Ferreira 137 547 SAD 11 11 0

< 42Kg Diogo Carvalho 128 132 GCP 11 11 0

< 42Kg Vasco Coutinho 131 168 CBSu 5 5 0

1º Manuel Sousa 123 777 SAD 12 10 22 35

2º Daniel Seratila 147 508 TJDk 6 9 15 21

3º João Lopes 128 317 CMod 7 7 19

4º Sebastião Paulo 137 033 SRCs 5 5 10 17

5º Bruno Costa 136 672 SCP 7 9 16 16

5º Guilherme Costa 156 220 SAD 10 10 16

7º Gonçalo Cabral 137 202 ULHT 5 5 5 15 15

8º Nuno Guerreiro 136 041 ADCEO 9 9 14

9º Tiago Silva 129 189 CMod 7 7 12

10 Afonso Brantes 140 182 TJDk 6 6 11

10º Ricardo Ribeirete 141 411 ULHT 6 6 11

12º Simão Mota 146 266 ULHT 6 6 6

13º Luke Munro 123 803 GCP 5 5 5

13º Gonçalo Marques 156 306 EJND 5 5 5

13º António Ramos 121 988 JCLx 5 5 5

< 55Kg Alexandre Sacavém 123 610 GRGc 9 9 0

< 55Kg Márcio Veiga 152 787 SLB 6 6 0

< 55Kg Vasco Dinis 122 516 SAD 7 7 0

< 55Kg Miguel Pinto 123 646 ISJA 5 5 0

< 50Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open Zonal Open Total Final
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

< 55Kg Rodrigo Torre 142 403 ULHT 9 9 0

< 46Kg Francisco Coelho 123 410 ULHT 5 5 0

< 55Kg Afonso Marcelino 144 435 CMod 7 7 0

< 46Kg Tomás Freitas 127 798 SLB 11 11 0

< 46Kg João Sousa 115 867 EJND 8 8 0

< 46Kg Lourenço Holtreman 149 888 GCP 5 5 0

< 46Kg Francisco Bastos 123 404 OSJ 12 12 0

< 55Kg Manuel Fernandes 147 861 JCLx 9 9 0

< 46Kg Miguel Dias 146 483 ULHT 5 5 0

< 46Kg Vasco Cabral 136 317 FSEs 5 5 0

< 46Kg Rodrigo Barros 127 466 CMCr 10 10 0

1º André Lopes 123 808 CSAn 12 10 22 32

1º Rodrigo Torre 142 403 ULHT 13 10 23 32

3º Miguel Raposo 133 890 SCP 5 11 16 25

3º Miguel Xavier 128 769 ULHT 10 5 10 25 25

3º Alexandre Sacavém 123 610 GRGc 8 8 16 25

6º Manuel Fernandes 147 861 JCLx 6 8 14 23

7º Tomás Gonçalves 136 671 SCP 9 7 16 22

7º Vasco Dinis 122 516 SAD 10 5 15 22

9º Gonçalo Leiria 141 414 ULHT 7 6 13 21

10º Diogo Vendas 147 855 TJDk 5 8 5 18 18

10º Lourenço Pinhol 130 987 SAD 7 5 6 18 18

10º Manuel Monge 145 978 SCP 7 5 12 18

10º Márcio Veiga 152 787 SLB 7 7 18

14º António Almeida 131 236 GCP 5 5 10 17

14º Miguel Pinto 123 646 ISJA 5 7 12 17

16º Bernardo Filipe 129615 TJDk 9 7 16 16

17º Tiago Taveira 146 482 ULHT 5 5 10 15

17º André Roque 141 408 ULHT 5 5 5 15 15

19º Afonso Marcelino 144 435 CMod 7 7 14

20º Vasco Alves 132 442 EJND 7 7 12

Zonal Open< 55Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open Total Final
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

21º Pedro Brigatto 131 938 JCLx 6 5 11 11

21º Tomás Martins 143 468 EJND 5 6 11 11

23º Guilherme Gaspar 144 559 ULHT 5 5 10 10

23º Lourenço Canhão 132 615 CBSu 5 5 10

25º João Oliveira 119 958 OSJ 8 8 8

26º Pedro Antunes 131 143 CBSu 6 6 6

26º Gabriel Costa 124 754 JCSi 6 6 6

28º Duarte Eusébio 130478 Cmod 5 5 5

28º Miguel Raimundo 152 072 EJND 5 5 5

28º Afonso Rato 136 394 EJND 5 5 5

28º Hugo Paulo 121 206 CMod 5 5 5

28º Jonah Houltby 157 691 SAD 5 5 5

< 60Kg Afonso Jacinto 123 768 ADCEO 5 5 0

< 60Kg António Gomes 147 592 JCLx 5 5 0

< 50Kg Nuno Guerreiro 136 041 ADCEO 5 5 0

< 50Kg Manuel Sousa 123 777 SAD 13 13 0

< 46Kg Tomás Freitas 127 798 SLB 10 10 0

< 50Kg Ricardo Ribeirete 141 411 ULHT 5 6 0

< 46Kg Francisco Coelho 123 410 ULHT 7 7 0

< 50Kg Daniel Seratila 147 508 TJDk 6 6 0

< 50Kg João Lopes 128 317 CMod 5 5 0

< 50Kg Afonso Brantes 140 182 TJDk 5 5 0

1º Francisco Amaro 123 988 GCP 8 9 9 26 26

2º Eduardo Simonetta 132 288 SCP 7 9 16 25

3º Filipe Almeida 138 542 SLB 12 11 23 23

4º João Fernandes 122 079 JCOd 5 10 15 21

5º Afonso Jacinto 123 768 ADCEO 6 6 11

6º António Gomes 147 592 JCLx 5 5 10

7º João Ferreira 135 280 SCP 6 6 6

8º Francisco Narciso 127 467 CMCr 5 5 5

8º Francisco Cardona 125 874 JCOd 5 5 5

Zonal Open Total< 60Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open Final
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

8º José Martins 129 096 ULHT 5 5 5

8º Martim Jorge 119 921 CMCr 5 5 5

< 66Kg Jonas Cruz 132 331 JCSi 6 6 0

< 66Kg Miguel Ribeiro 142 162 JCLx 7 7 0

< 55Kg Vasco Alves 132 442 EJND 5 5 0

< 55Kg Gonçalo Leiria 141 414 ULHT 8 8 0

< 55Kg Márcio Veiga 152 787 SLB 5 5 0

< 55Kg António Almeida 131 236 GCP 7 7 0

< 55Kg Manuel Monge 145 978 SCP 6 6 0

< 55Kg Miguel Raposo 133 890 SCP 9 9 0

< 55Kg Tiago Taveira 146 482 ULHT 5 5 0

< 55Kg André Lopes 123 808 CSAn 10 10 0

< 55Kg Tomás Gonçalves 136 671 SCP 6 6 0

1º André Cardoso 145 530 CIMM 9 7 7 26 26

2º Afonso Teles 129 235 GCP 12 12 24 24

3º Filipe Francisco 135 890 OSJ 6 9 5 20 20

4º Gonçalo Loureiro 131 924 SLB 5 9 14 19

5º Miguel Ribeiro 142 162 JCLx 6 5 11 18

6º Miguel Laureano 152 320 CIMM 5 7 5 17 17

7º Jonas Cruz 132 331 JCSi 7 7 13

8º Victor Silva 157 351 SAD 12 12 12

9º Joaquim Alves 139 807 ULHT 6 5 11 11

10º Ricardo Estevão 139 503 CJLo 5 5 10 10

11º Miguel Pinto 135 807 SAD 9 9 9

12º Tiago Barradas 157 338 SAD 7 7 7

13º Rodrigo Almeida 135 953 GCP 6 6 6

14º Miguel Baptista 151 714 EJND 5 5 5

14º Pedro Carvalho 155 488 ADP 5 5 5

< 60Kg Eduardo Simonetta 132 288 SCP 9 9 0

< 73Kg Rodrigo Carvalho Marques 133 457 JCLx 5 5 0

< 60Kg João Fernandes 122 079 JCOd 6 6 0

< 66Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open Zonal Open Total Final
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS MASCULINOS

1º Guilherme Arenga 135 064 CNSu 10 10 11 31 31

2º Miguel Paiva 147 719 TJdk 8 8 10 26 26

3º Lourenço Pimenta 140 177 SLB 12 13 25 25

4º Frederico Neto 124 206 SAD 6 7 8 21 21

5º Rodrigo Carvalho Marques 133 457 JCLx 5 9 14 19

6º Tomás Catita 141 463 SAD 6 5 11 16

7º Amilcar Areias 129 111 JCSi 5 6 11 11

8º Pedro Graça 146 264 ULHT 5 5 5

8º Miguel Barradas 157 337 SAD 5 5 5

< 66Kg Gonçalo Loureiro 131 924 SLB 5 5 0

1º Diogo Chantre 124 795 EJND 11 10 21 21

2º Gonçalo Carlota 122 654 TJDk 5 5 5

< 73Kg Tomás Catita 141 463 SAD 5 5 0

1º Rodrigo Marques 123 612 GRGc 5 5 10 10

Zonal< 73Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open

< 81Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open

Open Total Final

Zonal Open Total Final

Total FinalZonal Open

> 81Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open
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